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GLOCK SPORT SHOOTING FOUNDATION

Stock

Name
Brad H
Edgar S
Rich W
John W
Jace W
Tom B
Andrew F
Jonathan M
Jeffrey D
Colin S
Thomas M
Unlimited
Name
Brad H
Edgar S
Jace W
Paul S
MOS
Name
Edgar S
Michael W
Thomas M
Pocket
Name
Edgar S
Jace W

Erin M

G34
G19
G19
G17
G34
G17
G19X
G34
G41
G19
G45

Model
G34
G45
G34

G34 Gen 5

G47
G17MOS
G34

Model
G43
G43
G43

Wednesday, August 9, 2023

Summer 2023

Score
500/47.5X
500/43X
500/41.5X
498/42X
494.5/37.5X
488.5/24.5X
486/33X
485/30X
484.5/30.5X
474.5/29.5X
473.5/23.5X

Score
500/48.5X
500/47X
499/43.5X
469.5/26X

Score

500/48X
478/30X
471/27X

Score
248/21.5X
236.5/15.5X
211/11.5X

Award

Winner Class A

2nd Place A

3rd Place A High Senior
Winner Class B

2nd Place B High Junior

3rd Place B

Winner Class C
2nd Place C

3rd Place C

Award

Winner Unlimited

Award

Winner MOS

Award

Winner Pocket
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Rimfire

Name Model Score Award
Rich W G44 499/44.5X Winner Rimfire
Jace W G44 496.5/36.5X
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