

GSSF Series Results: Summer 2023



Stock

Otoon					
<u>Name</u>	<u>Model</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Award</u>		
Brad H	G34	500/47.5X	Winner Class A		
Edgar S	G19	500/43X	2nd Place A		
Rich W	G19	500/41.5X	3rd Place A High Senior		
John W	G17	498/42X	Winner Class B		
Jace W	G34	494.5/37.5X	2nd Place B High Junior		
Tom B	G17	488.5/24.5X	3rd Place B		
Andrew F	G19X	486/33X			
Jonathan M	G34	485/30X	Winner Class C		
Jeffrey D	G41	484.5/30.5X	2nd Place C		
Colin S	G19	474.5/29.5X	3rd Place C		
Thomas M	G45	473.5/23.5X			
Unlimite	ed				
<u>Name</u>	<u>Model</u>	Score	<u>Award</u>		
Brad H	G34	500/48.5X	Winner Unlimited		
Edgar S	G45	500/47X			
Jace W	G34	499/43.5X			
Paul S	G34 Gen 5	469.5/26X			
MOS					
<u>Name</u>	<u>Model</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Award</u>		
Edgar S	G47	500/48X	Winner MOS		
Michael W	G17MOS	478/30X			
Thomas M	G34	471/27X			
Pocket					
<u>Name</u>	<u>Model</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Award</u>		

Winner Pocket

248/21.5X

236.5/15.5X

211/11.5X

Edgar S

Jace W

Erin M

G43

G43

G43

Rimfire

<u>Name</u>	<u>Model</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Award</u>
Rich W	G44	499/44.5X	Winner Rimfire
Jace W	G44	496.5/36.5X	